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PALACE PRICES



ADMISSION PRICES  |  01 Mar 2023 – 25 May 2023

UP TO 15 
TICKETS

GROUP RATE 
15+ TICKETS

VARIABLE SAVER  
UP TO 15 TICKETS*

VARIABLE SAVER 
15+ TICKETS*

£29.90
£24.00
£14.90

£33.60
£26.80
£16.80

£27.60
£22.10
£13.80

£31.00
£24.70
£15.50

N/A
N/A
N/A

£29.00
£21.00
£14.50

N/A
N/A
N/A

£27.60
£20.00
£13.80

Adult
Concession
Child

Adult
Concession
Child

ADMISSION PRICES  |  26 May 2023 - 29 Feb 2024

* Variable dates - check online for saver dates.

TOWER OF LONDON

CROWN J EWELS WHITE TOWER THE BEEFEATERS

https://www.hrp.org.uk/travel-trade


HAMPTON COURT PALACE

HENRY VII I ’S  APARTMENTS THE BAROQUE PALACE THE GARDENS AND MAZE

ADMISSION PRICES  |  01 Mar 2023 – 31 Mar 2023

UP TO 15 TICKETS
WEEKDAY

UP TO 15 TICKETS
SAT-SUN

GROUP RATE 15+ 
TICKETS | WEEKDAY

GROUP RATE 15+ 
TICKETS | SAT-SUN

£26.10
£20.90
£13.00

£26.30
£21.00
£13.10

£26.10
£20.90
£13.00

£29.00
£23.20
£14.50

£24.10
£19.30
£12.00

£24.20
£19.40
£12.10

£24.10
£19.30
£12.00

£26.70
£21.40
£13.40

Adult
Concession
Child

Adult
Concession
Child

ADMISSION PRICES  |  01 Apr 2023 - 29 Feb 2024

https://www.hrp.org.uk/travel-trade


KENSINGTON PALACE

STATE APARTMENTS VICTORIA: A ROYAL CHILDHOOD 2023! CROWN TO COUTURE

ADMISSION PRICES                   
05 APR 2023 – 31 Oct 2023

UP TO 15 
TICKETS

GROUP RATE
15+ TICKETS

£25.40

£20.30

£12.70

£23.40

£18.70

£11.70

Adult

Concession

Child

PALACE CLOSED | 06 FEB 2023 – 04 APR 2023 AND 30 OCT – 12 DEC INCLUSIVE

https://www.hrp.org.uk/travel-trade


KEW PALACE

QUEEN CHARLOTTE’S COTTAGE ROYAL KITCHENS THE GREAT PAGODA

ADMISSION PRICES

Kew Palace, the Royal Kitchens and Queen Charlotte’s Cottage are 
included in Kew Gardens admission. The Palace and Kitchens are open 
April – September each year. Queen Charlotte’s Cottage is only open 
weekends and bank holidays from April – September. Please visit 
www.kew.org or contact groups@kew.org for prices and bookings.

The Great Pagoda 
Groups can pre-book their visit to the Great Pagoda or pay on the day.

https://www.hrp.org.uk/travel-trade


HILLSBOROUGH CASTLE AND GARDENS

STATE ROOMS THE GARDENS THE WALLED GARDEN

UP TO 15 TICKETS UP TO 15 TICKETSGROUP RATE 15+ TICKETS GROUP RATE 15+ TICKETS

£15.25
£12.20
£7.60

£20.20
£16.10
£10.10

£10.00
£8.00
£5.00

£10.00
£8.00
£5.00

£14.10
£11.30
£7.00

£18.60
£14.90
£9.30

£9.20
£7.40
£4.60

£9.20
£7.40
£4.60

Adult
Concession
Child

Adult
Concession
Child

ADMISSION PRICES  |  01 Jun 2023 - 29 Feb 2024

CASTLE AND GARDENS GARDENS ONLY

ADMISSION PRICES  |  01 Mar 2023 – 31 May 2023

https://www.hrp.org.uk/travel-trade


BANQUETING HOUSE

RUBENS PAINTED CEILING EXECUTION SITE OF CHARLES I LAST SURVIVING PART OF 
LOST PALACE OF WHITEHALL

Banqueting House will be closed to visitors in 2023-24 however the stunning venue is available for events.
Open 1st Sunday of each month, check website for details. Email to enquire. Visit www.hrp.org.uk/hire-a-venue



H AV E  A  Q U E S T I O N ? 
E M A I L  G R O U P S A N D T R AV E LT R A D E @ H R P. O R G . U K

mailto:GROUPSANDTRAVELTRADE%40HRP.ORG.UK?subject=
https://twitter.com/hrp_palaces
https://www.facebook.com/HRPalaces/
https://www.instagram.com/historicroyalpalaces/
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