



SPACE TO STIR AND BE STIRRED

TOWER OF LONDON • HAMPTON COURT PALACE • BANQUETING HOUSE KENSINGTON PALACE • KEW PALACE • HILLSBOROUGH CASTLE AND GARDENS







CROWN JEWELS

WHITE TOWER



THE BEEFEATERS

ADMISSION PRICES 01 Mar 2023 - 25 May 2023					
	UP TO 15	VARIABLE SAVER	GROUP RATE	VARIABLE SAVER	
	TICKETS	UP TO 15 TICKETS*	15+ TICKETS	15+ TICKETS*	
Adult	£29.90	N/A	£27.60	N/A	
Concession	£24.00	N/A	£22.10	N/A	
Child	£14.90	N/A	£13.80	N/A	
ADMISSION PRICES 26 May 2023 - 29 Feb 2024					
Adult	£33.60	£29.00	£31.00	£27.60	
Concession	£26.80	£21.00	£24.70	£20.00	
Child	£16.80	£14.50	£15.50	£13.80	

* Variable dates - check online for saver dates.



HAMPTON COURT PALACE



HENRY VIII'S APARTMENTS



THE BAROQUE PALACE



THE GARDENS AND MAZE

ADMISSION PRICES 01 Mar 2023 - 31 Mar 2023					
	UP TO 15 TICKETS WEEKDAY	GROUP RATE 15+ TICKETS WEEKDAY	UP TO 15 TICKETS SAT-SUN	GROUP RATE 15+ TICKETS SAT-SUN	
Adult	£26.10	£24.10	£26.10	£24.10	
Concession	£20.90	£19.30	£20.90	£19.30	
Child	£13.00	£12.00	£13.00	£12.00	
ADMISSION PRICES 01 Apr 2023 - 29 Feb 2024					
Adult	£26.30	£24.20	£29.00	£26.70	
Concession	£21.00	£19.40	£23.20	£21.40	
Child	£13.10	£12.10	£14.50	£13.40	



KENSINGTON PALACE



STATE APARTMENTS



VICTORIA: A ROYAL CHILDHOOD



2023!	CROWN	TO C	OUTURE
-------	-------	------	--------

ADMISSION PRICES 05 APR 2023 - 31 Oct 2023			
	UP TO 15 TICKETS	GROUP RATE 15+ TICKETS	
Adult	£25.40	£23.40	
Concession	£20.30	£18.70	
Child	£12.70	£11.70	





QUEEN CHARLOTTE'S COTTAGE

ROYAL KITCHENS



THE GREAT PAGODA

ADMISSION PRICES

Kew Palace, the Royal Kitchens and Queen Charlotte's Cottage are included in Kew Gardens admission. The Palace and Kitchens are open April – September each year. Queen Charlotte's Cottage is only open weekends and bank holidays from April – September. Please visit www.kew.org or contact groups@kew.org for prices and bookings.

The Great Pagoda

Groups can pre-book their visit to the Great Pagoda or pay on the day.



HILLSBOROUGH CASTLE AND GARDENS







STATE ROOMS

THE GARDENS

THE WALLED GARDEN

ADMISSION PRICES 01 Mar 2023 - 31 May 2023				
	CASTLE AND GARDENS		GARDENS ONLY	
	UP TO 15 TICKETS	GROUP RATE 15+ TICKETS	UP TO 15 TICKETS	GROUP RATE 15+ TICKETS
Adult Concession Child	£15.25 £12.20 £7.60	£14.10 £11.30 £7.00	£10.00 £8.00 £5.00	£9.20 £7.40 £4.60
ADMISSION PRICES 01 Jun 2023 - 29 Feb 2024				
Adult Concession Child	£20.20 £16.10 £10.10	£18.60 £14.90 £9.30	£10.00 £8.00 £5.00	£9.20 £7.40 £4.60









RUBENS PAINTED CEILING

EXECUTION SITE OF CHARLES I

LAST SURVIVING PART OF LOST PALACE OF WHITEHALL

Banqueting House will be closed to visitors in 2023-24 however the stunning venue is available for events. Open 1st Sunday of each month, check website for details. Email to enquire. Visit www.hrp.org.uk/hire-a-venue



